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®A5-1 BORING LOCATION

OTW2 TEMPORARY WELL

QMW40 MONJTORING VvEL... LQCATION

® MH EXISTING MAN-iO;...-' LOCA'i1Cr'»

..___ .767 ——----- LAND SURFACr;' CONTCUP

Dr;>i''']0!~l";'TV
!\Ut" sLf<, ! !

9 y> sst«« <?-<si vi <» <e v » « vs'<» « LIMIT OF EXCAVAi'QN

LIMIT OF EXCAVATION (ACTUAL)

.X—X_ pEMCE
..^../Jr%—..—...—^—('^.^..^—^—.—^'>. ?,^! ; C''i I- E-^ t.. ;...;,;;' ';..'

^^^.^.^. ^ ^ u...Lr-rr r c.! t1tl. .• ^

^ ^_ ^yf^ ^^ SEDIMENT F'E:^C::'

CONTRACT Li M!';' LINE AMD

TEMPORARY rfcNCING

TEMPORARY FENCING (ACTUAL)

i—m'"1

BUILDING

TREE

^^if?WSSS!cS^SW?^Smi'm^8S^i^miSSS:?^msSt^

•I, BASE MAP BASED ON TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY
PERFORMED BY RMT, INC. ON JUNE: '11, 1996.

2. CONTOUR iNTERVAL 15 0.5 FEET AN?- EL£VATJOMS
ARE BASED ON USGS MEAN SEA LP./'::;.

3. PROPERTf LINES BASED ON FIELD VERiFICATION AND
REGISTERED DOCUMENTS BY NORTH SHORE
ENGINEERING, MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN, ELATED
JUNE 11, 1996.

^WfUWWiWfw'^S

1. CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY AREA UTILITIES IN
ACCORDANCE WITH LOCAL REQUiF?EMENTS BEFORE
COMMENCING WITH WORK ON THiS PROJECT.

2, EXISTING FEATURES ARE APPROXIMAiL.. NOTIFY
ENGINEER OF CONFLICTS.

3. MAiNTAiN CONSTRUCTtON ACTiVITIES AND TLMPORARY
FENCING WSTHIN CONTRACT LIMIT UNE.
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FINAL SURVEY

r

25
75
25
75
25
75
25
75

BOTTOM OF
EXCAVATION

762.24

761.89

762.10

761.90

762.43
761.96
762.61

761.97

XR-5
LINER

763.12

762.52
763.32

762.72

763.31
762.46
763.91
762.63

EXISTING RANNEY COLLECTOR TRENCH

LOCATION

INVERT OF PIPE

BOTTOM OF
GRAVEL TRENCH

SURFACE OF
WATER

INVERT OF PIPE

BOTTOM OF
GRAVEL TRENCH

SURFACE OF
WATER

N

1 +00

1+00

1+00

0+35

0+35

0+55

E

0+90

0+90

0+90

0+15

0+15

0+15

ELEVATION

759.80

758.86

758.29

758.75

UNABLE TO
LOCATE

758.57

EVATIONS BASED ON W37 TOP OF IRON MANHOLE CASTING = 766.93.
^ OF STORMWATER INLET IN SE CORNER OF CHURCHYARD == 765.39.

NEW EXTENSION TO RANNEY
COLLECTOR TRENCH

N

1+00

1+25

1+50

1+75

1+90

E

0+95

0+95

0+95

0+95

0+95

BOTTOM CENTER OF
GRAVEL TRENCH
758.86

759.0

759.24

759.45

759.56

5. MAINTAIN EXISTING ROAD, CONTRAC"1'OR Si-tAU., Fl,:r'fel
OR REPLACE ASPHALT AND/OR OUR;., AND GUTH.;
DAMAGED OR REMOVED DURING CQNS'TRUCTJON AT
NO ADDITIONAL EXPENSE TO ENGIhEER.

6. CONTRACTOR SHALL OBTAIN ALL LOAD LiMi-T VARiANJ
NEEDED FOR TRANSPORTATION ON AR&4 STREETS.

7. EXTEND ACCESS ROAD AND GRAVEL. STAGING AREA
AS NEEDED TO ACCOMODATC LOAD-OU-f OF TF'UC;.;:!

8, "ITMPORARY FtMCING FOLLOWS CON'n:/ACT LIMIT
LINE ACROSS CHURCH'YARD, EXCEP'i AS iNDICATEi;
HERE. PROViDE 24' TRUCK GATE.

9, PRESERVE AND PROTECT EXISTING PUMP VAUl.T
AND ELECTRICAL, SERVICE.

\Y

's,
s,

ii

gfe,

Wf.;"

._....._._.JSssisSSSSi
SCALE: 1"= 30'

NOTE: THESE PLANS ARE ACCOMPAN'E) 8r SFK
SAME TITLE. THESE DOCUMENTS ARE. INTERREL.A;T:
BE USED TOGETHER.

~i AMD !!-;TEf-!D£'D fl

3.

2.

1.

DSS

JEZ
NO. I BY | DATE

9/96
6-96

CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTATION
ISSUE FOR BID

REVISION

PROJECT: GEORGIA GULF
AOC 5 SOIL REMEDIAL ACTION

SAUKVILLE, WISCONSIN
SHEET TITLE:

/^ SITE PLAN
^hurc^t/^^ /3c?r /

DRAWN BY: DSS

CHECKED BY: RPR

APPROVED BY: FMS

DATE: JUNE 1996

SCALE:
1"=30'

DATE PRINTED:

PRdj. NO. 3974.1
FILE NO. 3974051

FIGURE |

744 Heartland Tra^
MQdison. Wl 5J7r|
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XR-5
LINER

763.12

762.52
763.32

762.72

763.31

762.46
763.91
762.63

EXISTING RANNEY COLLECTOR TRENCH

LOCATION

INVERT OF PIPE

BOTTOM OF
GRAVEL TRENCH

SURFACE OF
WATER

INVERT OF PIPE

BOTTOM OF
GRAVEL TRENCH

SUHFACE OF
WATER

N

1+00

1+00

1+00

0+35

0+35

0+55

E

0+90

0+90

0+90

0+15

0+15

0+15

ELEVATION

759.80

758.86

758.29

758.75

UNABLE TO
LOCATE

758.57

ON W37 TOP OF IRON MANHOLE CASTING = 766.93.
^ INLET IN SE CORNER OF CHURCHYARD = 765.39.

NEW EXTENSION TO RANNEY
COLLECTOR TRENCH

N

1+00

1+25

1+50

1+75

1+90

E

0+95

0+95

0+95

0+95

0+95

BOTTOM CENTER OF
GRAVEL TRENCH

758.86

759.0

759.24

759.45

759.56

4. LOCATION OF ADDSTIONAL SiLT FENC.:: TO PE
DETERMINED BY FIELD ENGINEER DURING AMD PRIOR
TO FiELD ACTIVITiES AND SHALL BE FURNISHED AMD
INSTALLED BY CONTRACTOR.

5. MAINTAIN EXISTING ROAD, CONTRACTOR' SHALL F:>;;r'AiF<
OR REPLACE ASPHALT AND/OR CUR;:; AMD Gl;TTE":
DAMAGED OR REMOVED DURING CONS'mUCTION AT
NO ADDITIONAL EXPENSE TO ENGiNE:cR.

6. CONTRACTOR SHALL OBTAIN ALL LGAD IJMIT VARIANCES
NEEDED FOR TRANSPORTATION ON AREA STREETS.

7, EXTEND ACCESS ROAD AND GRAVEL. STAGING AREA
AS NEEDED TO ACCOMOOATc LOAD-OU'7 OF' TF:U(;S-;;5.

8, TEMPORARY FENCING FOLLOWS CON";'RACT UMiT
LINE ACROSS CHURCHYARD. EXCEP'i A3 INDICATB:.;
HERE. PROViDE 24' TRUCK GATE.

9. PRESERVE AND PROTECT EXISTING PUMP VAULT
AND ELECTRICAL SERVICE,

<wtena,a-»man-n>ro>n! •:
._..._.._Sa!Sg;i®issBsi*;;;

SCALE: 1"= 30-

NOTE; THESE PLANS ARE ACCOMPAN'EO m SPi
SAME TITLE. THESE DOCUMENTS AF?E INTE?<RELAT,D
BE USED TOGET'hES.

iCATK)N<; OF 'i'"{::
ND ;!.;TE;MDED TO

5.

2.

1.

DSS
JEZ

NO. | BY | DATE

9/96
6-96

CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTATION
ISSUE FOR BID

RB/ISION

FMS
APP'D.

PROJECT: GEORGIA GULF
AOC 5 SOIL REMEDIAL ACTION

SAUKV1LLE. WISCONSIN
SHEET TITLE:

/^^ { <^A^^7/7 /d^r'
DR^WN BY: DSS

CHECKED BY: RPR

APPROVED BY: FMS

DATE: JUNE 1996

SCALE:
1"=30'

DATE PRINTED:

PRdj. NO. ,3974.05

FILE NO. 39740507.DWG

FIGURE 2

r

744 Heartland Trail
Edison. Wl 53717-1954

P.O. Box 8923
Madison. Wl 53708-8923
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3
3
3
3
3
1
7

XR-5
LINER

763.12
762.52
763.32

762.72

763.31

762.46
763.91
762.63

EXISTING RANNEY COLLECTOR TRENCH

LOCATION

INVERT OF PIPE

BOTTOM OF
GRAVEL TRENCH

SURFACE OF
WATER

INVERT OF PIPE

BOTTOM OF
GRAVEL TRENCH

SURFACE OF
WATER

N

1+00

1 +00

1+00

0+35

0+35

0+35

E

0+90

0+90

0+90

0+15

0+/5

0+15

ELEVATION

759.80

758.86

758.29

758.75

UNABLE TO
LOCATE

758.57

ON W37 TOP OF IRON MANHOLE CASTING = 766.93.
R INLEJ IN SE CORNER OF CHURCHYARD = 765.39.

NEW EXTENSION TO RANNEY
COLLECTOR TRENCH

N

1+00

1+25

1+50

1+75

1+90

E

0+95

0+95

0+95

0+95

0+95

BOTTOM CENTER OF
GRAVEL TRENCH
758.86

759.0

759.24

759.45

759.56

OR ^pu^ ASIPHALtlllANU/OK CUH;-; ANU ^INiLh
DAMAGED OR REMOVED DURING CQNSTRUCTION AT
NO ADDITIONAL. EXPENSE TO ENGlNEcR.

6. CONTRACTOR SHALL OBTAIN ALL. LOAD iJMI'T VARIANCES
NEEDED FOR TRANSPORTATION ON AREA STREETS.

EXTEND ACCESS ROAD AND GRAVEL STAGING AREA
AS NEEDED TO ACCOMOOATc: LOAD-Ou7 OF- TF:U(.^:S..

8, TEMPORARY FENCING FOLLOWS CO'-.P'RAC'!' U^iT
LINE ACROSS CHURCH'YARD, EXCEP'i A3 INDICAJE.I:,;
HERE. PROVIDE 24" TRUCK GATE.

9. PRESERVE: AND PROTECT EXISTING PUMP VAULT
AND ELECTRICAL SERVICE,

30
3S'

'^^T^T^t^t"^'^: /Wi;"flK<n^^ ^;^^'EV"'^L L'

SsseSisSsaSwsSi
SCALE: 1"=30'

NOTE: THESE PLANS ARE ACCOMPAN'EO B-f SPi::a/'liCATK)Nt; OF •mi::
SAME Trn-E. THESE DOCUMENTS ARE. [NTERRELAT;^^ AMD !NTE:MDED TO
BE USED TOGETHER.

3.

2.

1.

DSS
JEZ

NO. | BY | DATE

9/36
6-96

CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTATION
ISSUE FOR BID

REVISION

FMS

APP'D.

PROJECT: GEORGIA GULF
AOC 5 SOIL REMEDIAL ACTION

SAUKVILLE, WISCONSIN
SHEET TITLE:

/^^ /f ^h urci^ ^^ ^ ^r_
DRAWN BY: DSS

CHECKED BY: RPR

APPROVED BY: FMS

DATE: JUNE 1996

SCALE:
1" =.30'

DATE PRINTED:

PRA. NO. ,3974.05

FILE NO. 39740507.DWG

FIGURE 2

744 Heartland Trail
Madison. Wl 53717-1934

P.O. Box 8923
Madison. Wl 53708-8923
Phone: 608/831-4444
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0 MW40

$) MH
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BORING LOCATION

TEMPORARY WELL

MONJTOR!NG WEU.. LQCATiOrf

EXiSTING MANHQ,,.-' L.OCATiOr'.

LAND SURFACr: CONTOUR

x

PROPFRTY Ul';1.

LiMiT OF EXCAWVi.ON

LIMIT OF EXCAVATION (ACTUAL)

X- FENCE

—o.—o.-.—„.-„<>-——o MUELLER FBsC':-

M. ^^.-/ SEDIME:NT FE:?^:::::1Y^
CONTRACT UM;; LINE AND

TEMPORARY FLNCIMG

TEMPORARY FENCING (ACTUAL)

_.__,_J-"-"-

uua i r':"!i_L..r'

BUILDING

CATCH BASH-

! KLL

NOTES
wmw^w&m^im's^ ^^ilRiSiaffi^^ia^iHFri^ffi^ln^^^i^^'rt'^HWi^^MMn'/M^^^^

BASE MAP BASED ON TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY
PERFORMED BY RMT, INC. ON JUNE -I, 1996.

2. CONTOUR INTERVAL 15 0,5 FEET AN[- ELEVATJON5
ARE BASED ON USGS MEAN SEA IP./-;;

5. PROPERTY LiNES BASED ON FIELD VERIFICATION AND
REGISTERED DOCUMENTS BY NORTH SHORE:
ENGINEERiNG, MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN, DATED
JUNE 11, 1996.

qTO^wmn-<ffii^^?^'w»mmiww°»iW^WRa^^

1. CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY AREA UTHJTIES IN
ACCORDANCE WITH LOCAL REQUIREMENTS BEFORE
COMMENCING WITH WORK ON THIS PROJECT.

2. EXISTING FEATURES ARE APPROXIMAH:., NOTIFY
ENGINEER OF CONFLICTS.

3. MAINTAIN CONSTRUCTION ACTiVITiES AND TEMPORARY
FENCING WSTHIN CONTRACT UMJT L!N£.



TEMPORARY ACCESS ROAD

SEE: DETAIL—^) " ^ (9)

^-
A&5° ^,

^ ^ /—- VAP^R B^RRiER
^ \ ^

SEE' DETAIL—S

m^5-5
I

ACTUAL
TEMPORARY
FENCING

i CQIYTRACT LI Mi"?" LINE
, AN ^.TEMPORARY FENCING

NEW EXTENSION
TO RANNEY

QTW2\ COLLECTOR
TRENCH

\\A5-1? (NO PIPE)

SXfSTING -RAWWl
COLLECTOR TRENCH
ENCOUNTERED DURING
EXCAVATION ../---' A \ROSS SECTION A-A'

^r\ ^ (3)
SEE DO-AiL

ACTUAL LIMIT
OF EXCAVATION

0^ooN

UMIT OF EXCAVATIOM

,.-"""1

N

0+75
0+75
1+25
/ +25
1+75
1+75
2+00
2+00

1

0+
0+
0+
0+
0+
0+
0+
0+

&
u
p
s

NOTE: ELS
Rlll

llj



AND NOTI

^OBil.E. LABORATORY
'BY ENGINEER)

CHURCH STREET

y Mm""' S~L.,

_- _"]%

E^C^
LIMITS OF
GRAVEL

L/

PARKING
<AREA-<

p^,.^^^GRAVEL JROAD NOT PROVIDED
BEYOND FENCE

ACCESS GATEOFFICE
BUILDiNG

j.^ _- -r

JOB TRAILERS -

TEMPORARY FENCE TiE-iN TO
EXISTING HERE. SEE NOTE 8.
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FINAL SURVEY

t

?5
'5

?5
f5

?5
y5

BOTTOM OF
EXCAVATION

762.24

761.89

762.10

7G1.M

762.43
761.96

XR-5
LINER

763.12

762.52
763.32

762.72

763.31
762.46

EXISTING RANNEY COLLECTOR TRENCH

LOCATION

INVERT OF PIPE

BOTTOM OF
GRAVEL TRENCH

SURFACE OF
WATER

INVERT OF PIPE

N

/ +00

1 +00

1+00

0+35

E

0+90

0+90

0+90

0+15

ELEVATION

759.80

758.86

758.29

758.75

NEW EXTENSION TO RANNEY
COLLECTOR TRENCH

N

1 +00

1+25

1+50

1+75

E

0+95

0+95

0+95

0+95

BOTTOM CENTER OF
GRAVEL TRENCH
758.86

759.0

759.24

759.45



NOJ'E: 9

MWt 6A. Q 0 MW4.0 \"""""^\
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^A5-n

f^J^^h
-^^ ^-- VAP^R B^RRJER
\l \ ^/ \ \ ,/''o"~\

SEE' toETA!L—M5

ACTUAL
TEMPORARY
FENCING

I CONTRACT Li MIT LINE
, AN D\ TEMPORARY FENCING

NEW EXTENSION
TO RANNEY

l'TO'2\ COLLECTOR
TRENCH
(NO PIPE}

3\A5-\9

EXISTING RANNE^
COLLECTOR TRENCH
ENCOUNTERED DURIHG-/
EXCAVATION

SCHOOL.

" 6-o
^ .-

-.t-.....-.-"
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.. ~'/-~. "

/-'

,'/

.^/
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vy/-"""
"T:
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\
^^
J-

.^-"

o+ooK

Lii^T 0':' EXCAVAJiON

FINAL SURVEY

N

0+75
0+75
1+25
1+25
1 +75
1+75
2+00

E

0+.25

0+?5
0+25
0+75
0+25
0+75
0+25

BOTTOM OF
EXCAVATION

762.24
761.89

762.10

761.90

762.43
761.96
762.61

XR-5
LINER

763.12

762.52

763.32

762.72
763.31
762.46
763.91

EXISTING RANNEY COLLECTOR TRENCH

LOCATION

INVERT OF PIPE

BOTTOM OF
GRAVEL TRENCH

SURFACE OF
WATER

INVERT OF PIPE

N

1 +00

1 +00

1+00

0+35

E

0+90

0+90

0+90

0+15

ELEVATION

759.80

758.86

758.29

758.75

NEW E}
COLLEC

N

1+00

1

/-

1

+25

+50

+75

E

0+9

0+9

0+9

0+9


